Parameter
Port Configuration
Operating Wavelength
SMA Fiber
LMA Fiber
Signal IL for Forward use
Signal IL for Reverse use
Total Power Handling

(PM or Non-PM)
 Specifications
 Ordering Information
6/125
10/125
0.3 dB
0.3 dB
10/125
20/125
0.4 dB
0.5 dB
10/125
25/250
0.5 dB
0.7 dB
6/125
20/400
0.5 dB
0.7 dB
20/250
30/250
0.2 dB
0.2 dB
50W 10W
≥18dB for PM Fiber
>45dB
Standard 1m or custom
0~75˚C
-40~85˚C
62.5/125
105/125
-
2 dB
10W
Direction
F: Forward
R: Reverse
Pump Fiber
04: HI1060 NA:0.14
29: DCF-UN-10/125DC
30: 10/125DC NA:0.08/0.46
72: DCF-UN-8/105/125-14
Signal Fiber
41: LMA-GDF-20/130-M NA:0.08/0.46
47: Passive-25/250DC NA:0.07/0.46
49: LMA-GDF-20/400-M NA:0.06/0.46
72: DCF-UN-8/105/125-14
Package Size(mm)
1: D4.0xL60 SST
2: 50x5x5
3: 75x12x8
Special Code
Features